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JLH-150WO0-15, 1-1/2 Ton, Lever
Hoist with 15' Lift with Overload
Protection

Product Images

2222222



https://jettools.com/376303

Description

JET® JLH Series Lever Hoists incorporate safety, durability, and heavy duty construction for operation

in severe industrial environments. Safety comes standard with features such as slip clutch style

overload protection, which prevents the Lever Hoist from lifting or pulling damaging loads beyond its
rated capacity. Our lightweight design, shorter handle, and smaller body are ideal for confined areas
and low headroom applications. Backed by a lifetime replacement warranty, JET's revolutionary single-
piece brake design fuses the three components into the safest brake system in the market. The JET®
JLH Series is available in % ton to 9 ton capacities, with standard lifts of 5, 10, 15, and 20 feet (custom
lifts available). Whether it's inverted, vertical, horizontal, or any other load angle, the JET® JLH Lever
Hoist is the solution for your heavy-duty industrial needs.

Additional Information

SKU

Headroom (in.)

Capacity (Lbs.)

Lift (Ft.)

Load Capacity (Tons)

Load Chain Dimensions dia/mm)
Prop 65

Weight (Lbs.)

Lever Length (in.)

Lbs. of Pull to Lift Capacity

Ship Yard Hooks

376303

13-1/5

3520

20

1-1/2

7.1x19.9

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
30

10-1/4

75.0000

NO
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