



JLH-150WO-15, 1-1/2 Ton, Lever Hoist with 15' Lift with Overload Protection

Product Images



Description

JET® JLH Series Lever Hoists incorporate safety, durability, and heavy duty construction for operation in severe industrial environments. Safety comes standard with features such as slip clutch style overload protection, which prevents the Lever Hoist from lifting or pulling damaging loads beyond its rated capacity. Our lightweight design, shorter handle, and smaller body are ideal for confined areas and low headroom applications. Backed by a lifetime replacement warranty, JET's revolutionary single-piece brake design fuses the three components into the safest brake system in the market. The JET® JLH Series is available in ¼ ton to 9 ton capacities, with standard lifts of 5, 10, 15, and 20 feet (custom lifts available). Whether it's inverted, vertical, horizontal, or any other load angle, the JET® JLH Lever Hoist is the solution for your heavy-duty industrial needs.

Additional Information

SKU	376303
Headroom (in.)	13-1/5
Capacity (Lbs.)	3520
Lift (Ft.)	20
Load Capacity (Tons)	1-1/2
Load Chain Dimensions dia/mm)	7.1 x 19.9
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Weight (Lbs.)	30
Lever Length (in.)	10-1/4
Lbs. of Pull to Lift Capacity	75.0000
Ship Yard Hooks	NO

